Soustraction de Nombres (A)

Nom:

Date:

64956
31769

Calculez chaque différence.

81356
60957

88093
46469

72259
29525

69688
17360

34595
28995

83693
47922

76752
55499

71548 44576
12724 23609
80875 47798
34727 34790
29692 58957
19865 24699
36106 87860
27424 64684
70468 89159
34169 79093

63044
33200

61792
15440
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